

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23555/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2004 in CWP No. 6126/2003 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBHAJAN SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office  
report )

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 24/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shikha Roy Pabbi, Adv. for  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Vikas, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Order reserved.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

List of Books: 1994(2) SCC 622

1997(11) SCC 447

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master